Part number
dimension fork of
forklift             (mm)
Capacity
/ pair (kg)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
VK - Preis
netto
ZP04020161 80x40x800 2000 46 96 112 56 1600 416,64 €
ZP04020171 100x40x1200 2000 50 112 128 60 1700 428,32 €
ZP04020172 80x40x1200 2000 50 95 111 60 1700 428,82 €
ZP04020181 80x40x1200 2000 46 96 112 56 1800 443,60 €
ZP04020191 80x40x1200 2000 50 95 111 60 1900 461,16 €
ZP04020201 80x40x1200 2000 45 95 111 55 2000 479,89 €
ZP04020202 100x50x1200 2000 60 118 134 70 2000 485,52 €
ZP04020203 80x40x1200 2000 46 96 120 56 2000 479,89 €
ZP04020221 80x40x1200 2000 45 100 116 55 2200 524,33 €
ZP04020223 80x40x1200 2000 46 96 120 58 2200 524,33 €
ZP04020224 135x40x1200 2000 50 145 162 60 2200 532,56 €
ZP04020231 100x40x1200 2000 46 119 135 56 2300 533,40 €
ZP04020235 80x401200 2000 50 95 111 60 2350 532,56 €
ZP04020241 90x40x1200 2000 50 100 116 60 2400 539,28 €
ZP04020242 80x40x1200 2000 50 95 111 60 2400 521,64 €
ZP04020251 80x40x1200 2000 46 96 120 58 2500 554,23 €
ZP04020253 80x40x1200 2000 46 96 112 56 2500 554,23 €
ZP04020254 130x40x1200 2000 50 140 156 60 2500 558,60 €
ZP04020300 150x60x1500 2000 75 165 182 85 3000 952,56 €
ZP04025120 100x40x800 2500 46 119 132 56 1200 452,42 €
ZP04025130 130x40x1000 2500 50 145 162 60 1300 418,32 €
ZP04025135 100x40x1000 2500 46 112 128 56 1300 409,58 €
ZP04025141 100x40x1200 2500 50 110 126 60 1400 404,54 €
ZP04025142 100x45x1200 2500 50 110 126 60 1400 437,64 €
ZP04025143 120x40x1000 2500 50 132 148 60 1400 461,16 €
ZP04025151 130x40x1000 2500 50 143 159 60 1500 461,16 €
ZP04025152 100x40x1200 2500 46 114 130 56 1500 461,16 €
ZP04025154 120x40x1200 2500 45 136 152 55 1500 430,08 €
ZP04025161 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 56 1600 428,15 €
ZP04025162 120x40x1200 2500 45 136 152 55 1600 430,08 €
ZP04025164 100x40x1200 2500 45 110 126 55 1600 421,01 €
ZP04025165 120x40x1200 2500 45 136 152 55 1600 430,08 €
ZP04025166 100x50x1200 2500 55 112 128 65 1600 439,32 €
ZP04025171 100x40x1200 2500 46 114 130 56 1700 447,89 €
ZP04025181 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 56 1800 456,29 €
Preisliste 2010
26.02.2010, 14:55
ZP04025182 145x50x1200 2500 55 160 176 65 1800 485,52 €
ZP04025183 120x45x1200 2500 55 135 150 65 1800 472,08 €
ZP04025185 130x40x1200 2500 46 142 158 56 1800 492,24 €
ZP04025186 100x50x1200 2500 55 115 131 65 1800 468,72 €
ZP04025187 100x50x1200 2500 57 118 135 67 1800 468,72 €
ZP04025190 120x45x1200 2500 50 135 152 60 1900 506,18 €
ZP04025201 100x50x1200 2500 55 114 134 55 2000 506,18 €
ZP04025203 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 56 2000 506,18 €
ZP04025204 120x45x1200 2500 50 135 152 60 2000 515,76 €
ZP04025210 120x45x1200 2500 50 140 157 60 2100 533,40 €
ZP04025221 100x45x1200 2500 55 115 136 65 2200 551,80 €
ZP04025223 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 58 2200 551,80 €
ZP04025224 140x55x1200 2500 65 155 174 75 2200 551,80 €
ZP04025225 125x50x1200 2500 55 135 152 65 2200 555,41 €
ZP04025226 120x45x1200 2500 50 135 152 60 2200 556,08 €
ZP04025227 125x45x1200 2500 50 140 158 60 2200 556,08 €
ZP04025228 100x50x1200 2500 55 115 136 65 2200 535,00 €
ZP04025230 125x45x1200 2500 55 140 157 65 2300 561,29 €
ZP04025231 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 56 2300 563,64 €
ZP04025235 125x50x1200 2500 55 140 158 65 2350 567,00 €
ZP04025236 100x45x1200 2500 50 115 136 60 2350 565,32 €
ZP04025241 100x40x1200 2500 50 115 136 60 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025242 80x45x1200 2500 55 95 113 65 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025243 117x43x1150 2500 50 130 148 60 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025244 120x40x1200 2500 45 135 152 55 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025245 100x40x1200 2500 45 115 136 55 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025246 120x47x1200 2500 55 140 158 65 2400 565,32 €
ZP04025251 100x40x1200 2500 45 115 136 45 2500 585,40 €
ZP04025253 100x40x1200 2500 46 119 143 58 2500 585,40 €
ZP04025254 135x45x1200 2500 50 150 168 60 2500 585,40 €
ZP04025255 100x45x1200 2500 55 115 136 65 2500 585,40 €
ZP04025256 120x45x1200 2500 52 135 152 62 2500 585,40 €
ZP04030150 100x45x1200 3000 55 115 132 65 1500 457,80 €
ZP04030152 125x50x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 1500 494,76 €
ZP04030160 120x50x1200 3000 55 135 152 65 1600 483,84 €
ZP04030180 100x45x1200 3000 55 115 132 65 1800 492,24 €
ZP04030181 120x45x1200 3000 55 135 153 65 1800 492,24 €
ZP04030190 160x55x1000 3000 66 180 198 76 1900 576,24 €
ZP04030200 125x45x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 2000 523,32 €
ZP04030201 125x50x1200 3000 60 140 158 70 2000 523,32 €
ZP04030202 120x45x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 2000 523,32 €
ZP04030203 120x40x1200 3000 50 135 154 60 2000 523,32 €
ZP04030220 100x40x1400 3000 45 110 131 55 2200 533,40 €
ZP04030221 100x50x1200 3000 57 117 135 67 2200 541,80 €
ZP04030222 125x50x1200 3000 60 140 158 70 2200 580,44 €
ZP04030223 115x47x1200 3000 55 135 152 65 2200 569,52 €
ZP04030224 120x40x1200 3000 50 135 152 60 2200 569,52 €
ZP04030230 120x50x1200 3000 55 135 152 65 2300 577,92 €
ZP04030231 100x50x1200 3000 57 115 132 67 2300 595,73 €
ZP04030241 100x45x1200 3000 54 119 136 64 2400 569,52 €
26.02.2010, 14:55
ZP04030242 130x50x1200 3000 60 145 162 70 2400 578,76 €
ZP04030243 120x60x1200 3000 68 135 152 78 2400 578,76 €
ZP04030244 125x47x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 2400 587,16 €
ZP04030245 143x47x1500 3000 55 160 181 65 2400 586,32 €
ZP04030250 125x50x1200 3000 60 140 158 70 2500 584,64 €
ZP04030251 120x47x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 2500 587,16 €
ZP04030252 100x45x1200 3000 55 119 136 65 2500 586,32 €
ZP04030253 100x55x1200 3000 66 119 136 76 2500 587,16 €
ZP04030254 120x50x1200 3000 55 140 158 65 2500 587,16 €
ZP04030255 170x60x1200 3000 75 195 216 85 2500 629,16 €
ZP04030256 120x45x1200 3000 50 135 152 60 2500 588,84 €
ZP04032130 150x60x800 3200 70 165 185 80 1300 453,60 €
ZP04032140 145x60x1000 3200 70 162 183 80 1400 455,28 €
ZP04032141 130x50x1000 3200 60 145 163 60 1400 455,28 €
ZP04032160 130x50x1200 3200 60 147 171 70 1600 463,85 €
ZP04032161 110x40x1200 3200 45 125 146 55 1600 463,85 €
ZP04032171 135x60x1200 3200 70 150 168 80 1700 480,48 €
ZP04032182 130x50x1200 3200 60 147 171 70 1800 498,12 €
ZP04032183 145x60x1200 3200 70 160 181 70 1800 498,12 €
ZP04032184 100x50x1200 3200 50 120 137 60 1800 498,12 €
ZP04032200 130x50x1200 3200 60 147 171 70 2000 539,28 €
ZP04032220 130x50x1200 3200 60 145 168 70 2200 587,08 €
ZP04032222 130x50x1200 3200 60 147 171 70 2200 587,08 €
ZP04032223 120x45x1200 3200 50 135 153 60 2200 587,08 €
ZP04032224 125x50x1200 3200 60 140 166 72 2200 587,08 €
ZP04032240 130x50x1200 3200 60 147 173 72 2400 605,64 €
ZP04032241 110x37x1500 3200 40 125 149 52 2400 605,64 €
ZP04032250 130x50x1500 3200 60 147 173 72 2500 609,84 €
ZP04035120 115x45x1000 3500 50 132 155 62 1200 464,52 €
ZP04035130 150x50x1000 3500 60 165 186 72 1300 419,16 €
ZP04035150 150x50x1000 3500 60 163 183 72 1500 465,36 €
ZP04035153 130x50x1200 3500 60 147 173 72 150 465,36 €
ZP04035161 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 70 1600 465,36 €
ZP04035162 140x50x1200 3500 60 163 187 70 1600 475,44 €
ZP04035163 140x60x1200 3500 70 155 181 70 1600 465,36 €
ZP04035164 125x50x1200 3500 60 140 166 70 1600 465,36 €
ZP04035170 170x60x1200 3500 72 185 206 82 1700 502,57 €
ZP04035172 145x55x1200 3500 65 160 186 75 1700 498,96 €
ZP04035180 140x50x1200 3500 60 163 187 70 1800 509,88 €
ZP04035181 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 70 1800 503,66 €
ZP04035182 100x50x1200 3000 55 105 123 65 1800 503,66 €
ZP04035183 150x55x1200 3500 65 163 187 75 1800 521,64 €
ZP04035186 125x50x1200 3500 56 140 162 66 1800 503,66 €
ZP04035187 120x50x1200 3500 60 135 157 70 1800 503,66 €
ZP04035200 150x50x1000 3500 60 163 187 70 2000 556,08 €
ZP04035202 130x40x1200 3500 46 140 162 58 2000 546,08 €
ZP04035203 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 70 2000 545,92 €
ZP04035204 120x50x1200 3500 57 132 155 69 2000 553,56 €
ZP04035205 135x50x1200 3500 60 150 172 72 2000 546,08 €
ZP04035206 120x50x1200 3500 55 135 158 67 2000 546,08 €
26.02.2010, 14:55
ZP04035207 150x45x1200 3500 54 165 189 66 2000 546,08 €
ZP04035208 155x55x1200 3500 62 175 200 74 2000 570,36 €
ZP04035209 147x50x1200 3500 60 160 185 72 2000 546,08 €
ZP0403520A 120x50x1200 3500 60 135 160 72 2000 546,08 €
ZP04035210 130x48x1200 3500 55 145 169 67 2100 598,92 €
ZP04035200 140x50x1200 3500 60 163 187 70 2000 556,08 €
ZP04035221 100x50x1200 3500 58 108 135 70 2200 546,08 €
ZP04035222 147x50x1200 3500 60 163 188 72 2200 615,72 €
ZP04035223 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 72 2200 595,73 €
ZP04035224 125x50x1200 3500 56 140 165 68 2200 605,64 €
ZP04035225 150x60x1200 3500 75 165 192 87 2200 640,08 €
ZP04035226 117x47x1200 3500 55 130 158 67 2200 603,96 €
ZP04035227 150x65x1000 3500 75 165 190 87 2200 640,08 €
ZP04035228 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 72 2200 598,08 €
ZP04035229 125x55x1200 3500 65 140 165 77 2200 586,32 €
ZP0403522A 145x50x1200 3500 60 155 178 72 2200 586,32 €
ZP0403522B 145x60x1200 3500 70 155 178 82 2200 586,32 €
ZP0403522C 120x50x1200 3500 60 135 165 72 2200 582,96 €
ZP04035230 150x50x1200 3500 60 163 189 72 2300 605,64 €
ZP04035232 125x45x1200 3500 52 135 160 64 2300 605,64 €
ZP04035233 150x65x1000 3500 80 165 191 90 2350 660,24 €
ZP04035235 125x45x1200 3500 55 140 165 67 2350 595,73 €
ZP04035236 125x50x1200 3500 60 140 165 72 2300 597,24 €
ZP04035237 100x55x1200 3500 65 115 143 77 2350 632,52 €
ZP04035238 130x52x1200 3500 60 145 169 72 2300 600,60 €
ZP04035239 100x50x1200 3500 57 119 143 69 2300 632,52 €
ZP04035240 147x50x1200 3500 60 163 189 72 2400 623,28 €
ZP04035241 135x60x1200 3500 67 150 175 79 2400 615,72 €
ZP04035242 120x50x1200 3500 57 132 158 69 2400 614,04 €
ZP04035243 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 72 2400 637,56 €
ZP04035244 125x45x1200 3500 55 140 165 67 2400 614,04 €
ZP04035245 120x50x1200 3500 60 163 189 72 2450 624,12 €
ZP04035246 150x50x1200 3500 75 165 193 87 2400 623,28 €
ZP04035247 125x55x1200 3500 65 140 165 77 2400 619,92 €
ZP04035248 150x47x1400 3500 55 165 193 67 2400 623,28 €
ZP04035249 125x45x1500 3500 55 140 165 67 2400 870,24 €
ZP0403524A 135x50x1200 3500 60 150 175 72 2400 625,80 €
ZP04035251 100x50x1400 3500 55 120 145 67 2500 634,12 €
ZP04035252 125x50x1200 3500 57 140 165 69 2500 637,56 €
ZP04035253 100x50x1200 3500 60 119 143 72 2500 634,12 €
ZP04035256 130x45x1500 3500 49 138 162 61 2500 631,68 €
ZP04035257 120x55x1200 3500 62 135 160 74 2500 637,56 €
ZP04035259 140x50x1200 3500 60 157 183 72 2500 640,08 €
ZP0403525B 120x50x1200 3500 60 135 160 72 2500 640,08 €
ZP04035260 125x45x1600 3500 50 138 164 62 2500 634,12 €
ZP04040164 125x50x1200 4000 56 132 159 68 1600 545,16 €
ZP04040165 150x60x1000 4000 70 160 188 82 1600 557,76 €
ZP04040180 130x50x1200 4000 60 145 169 72 1800 605,64 €
TP04040201 140x50x1200 4000 56 158 186 68 2000 656,88 €
ZP04040202 125x45x1500 4000 50 135 160 62 2000 665,28 €
ZP04040212 135x55x1200 4000 62 145 169 74 2100 671,16 €
ZP04040221 150x50x1200 4000 62 165 193 74 2200 656,88 €
26.02.2010, 14:55
ZP04040222 140x55x1200 4000 65 155 180 77 2200 659,32 €
ZP04040230 125x50x1200 4000 60 140 165 72 2300 662,76 €
ZP04040240 140x50x1200 4000 60 155 180 72 2400 662,76 €
ZP04040241 135x50x1200 4000 62 147 172 74 2400 719,04 €
ZP04040242 125x50x1200 4000 55 135 160 67 2400 722,40 €
ZP04040243 130x50x1500 4000 62 142 167 74 2400 729,71 €
ZP04040250 125x55x1500 4000 63 136 161 75 2500 688,80 €
ZP04040251 120x50x1500 4000 55 135 160 67 2500 746,76 €
ZP04045160 150x50x1200 4500 60 165 193 72 1600 626,64 €
ZP04045180 150x50x1200 4500 60 170 197 72 1800 645,12 €
ZP04045181 130x50x1200 4500 60 145 170 72 1800 660,24 €
ZP04045200 150x55x1200 4500 65 165 193 77 2000 681,24 €
ZP04045203 130x50x1200 4500 60 142 167 72 2000 655,20 €
ZP04045221 120x50x1200 4500 60 135 160 72 2200 688,80 €
ZP04045222 125x50x1500 4500 62 135 160 74 2200 707,28 €
ZP04045240 150x50x1200 4500 62 165 193 74 2400 705,60 €
ZP04045241 130x60x1200 4500 72 145 170 84 2400 800,52 €
ZP04045250 125x55x1500 4500 60 135 160 72 2500 714,00 €
ZP04045251 130x55x1500 4500 65 147 172 77 2500 739,20 €
ZP04050172 140x50x1200 5000 70 160 190 82 1700 629,16 €
ZP04050180 160x50x1200 5000 70 175 201 82 1800 655,20 €
ZP04050181 130x50x1200 5000 55 140 166 67 1800 655,20 €
ZP04050200 140x50x1200 5000 70 160 189 82 2000 655,20 €
ZP04050201 150x60x1200 5000 70 167 195 82 2000 747,60 €
ZP04050202 150x50x1200 5000 62 165 193 74 2000 730,80 €
ZP04050222 125x55x1200 5000 66 140 166 78 2200 735,00 €
ZP04050223 150x57x1200 5000 65 160 189 77 2200 823,20 €
ZP04050224 160x50x1200 5000 75 170 198 87 2200 747,60 €
ZP04050225 140x50x1200 5000 63 150 176 75 2200 739,20 €
ZP04050226 130x50x1200 5000 63 137 164 75 2200 722,40 €
ZP04050227 140x70x1200 5000 80 150 176 92 2200 747,60 €
ZP04050228 160x50x1200 5000 62 175 201 74 2200 747,60 €
ZP04050229 170x60x1200 5000 70 185 211 82 2200 763,81 €
ZP04050230 150x60x1500 5000 75 165 194 87 2300 747,60 €
ZP04050231 150x50x1200 5000 65 165 194 77 2250 784,56 €
ZP04050232 150x60x1400 5000 70 170 198 82 2200 789,60 €
ZP04050233 150x60x1200 5000 70 165 193 82 2200 789,60 €
ZP04050240 150x50x1500 5000 62 165 193 74 2400 739,20 €
ZP04050241 140x50x1500 5000 62 152 178 74 2400 739,20 €
ZP04050242 150x60x1200 5000 72 165 194 84 2400 806,40 €
ZP04050243 160x60x1200 5000 70 175 201 82 2400 803,04 €
ZP04050253 150x50x1500 5000 62 162 190 74 2500 814,80 €
ZP04050254 160X65X1200 5000 76 175 204 88 2500 747,60 €
ZO04050255 150X75X1200 5000 90 162 195 102 2500 747,60 €
ZP04050300 150x60x1500 5000 80 165 194 92 3000 1.160,88 €
ZP04055200 150x60x1200 5500 70 165 194 82 2000 798,00 €
ZP04055240 15060x1200 5500 70 165 194 82 2400 828,24 €
ZP04060200 150x65x1200 6000 80 165 194 92 2000 775,32 €
ZP04060220 150x60x1400 6000 72 164 193 84 2200 799,68 €
ZP04060221 160x50x1200 6000 62 195 226 74 2200 823,20 €
ZP04060240 160x60x1500 6000 72 170 198 84 2400 838,32 €
ZP04060251 150x70x1500 6000 80 165 195 96 2500 806,40 €
26.02.2010, 14:55
ZP04063220 150X75X1200 6300 90 170 205 104 2200 806,40 €
ZP04070220 150x65x1200 7000 75 165 198 89 2200 823,20 €
ZP04070240 150x65x1200 7000 75 165 198 91 2400 898,80 €
ZP04070250 150x65x1200 7000 75 165 198 89 2500 1.080,24 €
ZP04080252 200x80x1500 8000 90 225 255 106 2500 914,51 €
ZP04100250 170x80x1500 10000 90 180 225 110 2500 1.344,00 €
ZP04100251 150x90x1500 10000 100 160 200 112 2500 1.344,00 €
ZP04100252 180x85x1500 10000 100 195 135 114 2500 1.058,40 €
ZP04140210 210x90x1200 14000 100 225 265 114 2100 1.386,00 €
ZP04150250 210x90x1400 15000 110 230 270 130 2500 1.258,32 €
26.02.2010, 14:55